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50/125 MULTIMODE OM3
LC12 LASER OPTIMIZED
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED
COLOR: AQUA
COLORED FIBER
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PART NUMBER METERS (FEET)
MPM12M3-09LCR-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPM12M3-09LCR-3 3.0 (9.84)
MPM12M3-09LCR-5 5.0 (16.40)
MPM12M3-09LCR-10 10.0 (32.81)
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1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:| oo o [PRODUCT DESCRITION
b f'gﬁ]s] A UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES MPO w/ pins to LC fanout, 0.9mm
e el e MAY VARY ; ;
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ey wenel | T digmeter, 12 iber,OM3 S0/125um
A CLEAR POLY BAG AND LABELED. G MAY OCCUR A | 30992 MPM12M3-09LCR A
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